Approximate 
Value: Seven Hundred Eighty Dollars ($780). 

FITTED  (i) One (1) Showtyme Worldwide 'Shyne on Me' Beanie, (ii) one (1) 
Justin Jefferson Signature Series De Soto Oakleys; and (iii) one (1) 
UNRL Winter Whiteout Hoodie. Approximate Value: Four Hundred Six 
Dollars ($406).  

WARMUP (i) One (1) Three Hundred Dollar ($300) Netflix gift card**; (ii) one (1) 

One Hundred Fifty Dollar ($150) Tradehome Shoes Gift Card ***; (iii) 
one (1) Fifty Dollar ($50) Caribou Coffee Gift Card ****; one (1) Caribou 
Coffee Glass Tumbler with Copper Straw; and one (1) Vikings Knit Hat. 
Approximate Value: Five Hundred Sixty-One Dollars 98/100 Cents 
($561.98). 

GAMER (i) One (1) white Xbox Series S, (ii) one (1) copy of the Madden NFL 26 
video game for Xbox, and (iii) one (1) Justin Jefferson Winter Warrior 
jersey. Approximate Value: Six Hundred Forty-Three Dollars 98/100 
Cents ($643.98). 

*Gift Card Terms: Delta gift cards can only be redeemed using one of these methods:  

• At delta.com/redeem. 
• Call Delta Air Lines Reservations and advise the agent that you are redeeming a Delta Gift 

Card. In the U.S. and Canada, call 800-225-1366 or 800-225-2525;